tikamoon

400 mm

2100 mm
82.53 in.]

—

s0285

58] mm

581 m
2283irrT

1250 mm
[49.13 in.]

562

SR2
- 22.11 in. 1
£l o °
E A ot
ol S’
n |~
35 h
. n —
562 mm
2211 in.

W x D x H
M 240 x 285 x 105 mm

W x D x H
M9.5 x 11.22 x 413 in.

@anxDxH(mm) W x D x H (in.)
1240 x 470 x 1330 48.8 x 18.50 x 52.3
WD 1240 x 470 x 920 48.8 x 18.50 x 36.2
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